
1 1/28/2016 11:15 AMOffice of the Senate President

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

January 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29

February 2016

January 28, 2016
Thursday

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Meet with Bill Peebles 

President's Office: Lisa nad Andrew to Staff; Andy Gardiner

Meet with Members of Associated Builders and Contractors 

President's Office: Andrew to Staff; Andy Gardiner Meet with President Gaetz

President's Office; Andy GardinerMeet with Jim Daughton and his Client J. Ray Abadin, President of the Florida Bar

President's Office: George to Staff; Andy Gardiner

FW: Meet with Jim Daughton and his Client J. Ray Abadin, President of the Florida Bar

President's Office: George to Staff; Andy GardinerMeet with Alex Workman and Pastor Scott Hunter- Genesis Church

President's Office: Stacy to Staff; Andy Gardiner

Meet with Rep. Plasencia

President's Office: Stacy to Staff; Andy Gardiner

Pre-Session Briefing 

President's Office; Andy Gardiner SESSION

Senate Chamber

Andy Gardiner

Meet with Senator Bradley

President's Office; Andy Gardiner
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